

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-26-2020 2020 GUILFORD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.	
PAGE	1 of	2	GUILFORD TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.41 GUILFORD ROAD (BLAKE RD. TO GOOD RD.)								
422	5742	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$14,929.20	\$2.15	\$12,345.30	
422	128	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$6,400.00	
614	1.06	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$848.00	\$980.00	\$1,038.80	
642	1.06	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$848.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,123.60	
642	20	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$20,765.20		\$21,807.70
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H.41 GUILFORD ROAD (SEVILLE RD. TO BELL RD.)								
422	7844	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$20,394.40	\$2.15	\$16,864.60	
422	174	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$50.00	\$8,700.00	
614	1.33	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,064.00	\$980.00	\$1,303.40	
642	1.33	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,064.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,409.80	
642	40	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	
Subtotal Proposal No. 2						\$27,952.40		\$29,377.80
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H.41 GUILFORD ROAD (BELL RD. TO END OF ROAD)								
422	585	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$1,521.00	\$2.15	\$1,257.75	
422	13	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	
642	20	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
Subtotal Proposal No. 3						\$2,786.00		\$2,507.75
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H.120 GOOD ROAD (S.R. 3 TO HSE# 4222)								
422	6752	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$17,555.20	\$2.15	\$14,516.80	
422	150	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	
614	1.24	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$992.00	\$980.00	\$1,215.20	
642	1.24	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$992.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,314.40	
642	20	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	
Subtotal Proposal No. 4						\$24,229.20		\$25,546.40
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H.575 MARKLEY ROAD (BLAKE RD. TO YODER RD.)								
422	4542	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$11,809.20	\$2.15	\$9,765.30	
422	101	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate	\$25.00	\$2,525.00	\$50.00	\$5,050.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	
Subtotal Proposal No. 5						\$15,134.20		\$15,515.30

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-26-2020		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.	
			2020 GUILFORD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		7571 S.R.83			
PAGE	2 of	2	GUILFORD TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44633	
PROPOSAL NO. 6 – T.H.576 MARK-DALE DRIVE								
422	1508	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$3,920.80	\$2.15	\$3,242.20
422	34	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$850.00	\$50.00	\$1,700.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 6						\$5,570.80		\$5,542.20
PROPOSAL NO. 7 – T.H.576 CANDACE COURT								
422	1368	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$3,556.80	\$2.15	\$2,941.20
422	30	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 7						\$5,106.80		\$5,041.20
PROPOSAL NO. 8 – T.H.576 MARK-DALE DRIVE								
422	1026	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$2,667.60	\$2.15	\$2,205.90
422	23	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$575.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 8						\$4,042.60		\$3,855.90
PROPOSAL NO. 9 – T.H.199 SCHAUB ROAD (WAYNE COUNTY LINE TO RAWIGA RD.)								
CS405	449	Tons	57/67 Limestone		\$50.00	\$22,450.00	\$60.00	\$26,940.00
CS405	7858	Gals.	CMS-2 Mix Oil		\$2.60	\$20,430.80	\$2.05	\$16,108.90
703	30	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke		\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
614	0.52	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$416.00	\$980.00	\$509.60
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control - Motor Pave Course		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
617	128	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material		\$40.00	\$5,120.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00
422	3296	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$8,569.60	\$2.15	\$7,086.40
422	60	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
642	0.52	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$416.00	\$1,060.00	\$551.20
642	40	L.F.	White Stop Bar – Type 1		\$7.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$200.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Subtotal Proposal No. 8						\$63,682.40		\$62,216.10
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-8						\$169,269.60		\$171,410.35